Position

Director Of Educ. Project

Teacher

Dist Bil/Bic Lang. Tech.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Inst Aide Il Bil/Bicultrl

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Ed
Programs/Assessment

Total Wages

$137,578

$76,275

$63,758

$32,536

$28,868

$19,680

$15,631

$11,120

$10,168

$9,981

$8,196

$4,823

$4,670

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,801

$26,200

$20,301

$7,235

$10,620

$2,476

$0

$0

$0

$1,247

$78

$0

$0



