Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Educ. Project		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$137,578	\$24,801
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$76,275	\$26,200
Dist Bil/Bic Lang. Tech.		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$63,758	\$20,301
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$32,536	\$7,235
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$28,868	\$10,620
Teacher		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$19,680	\$2,476
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$15,631	\$0
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$11,120	\$0
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$10,168	\$0
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$9,981	\$1,247
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$8,196	\$78
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$4,823	\$0
Inst Aide II Bil/Bicultrl		Walnut Valley Unified	Ed Programs/Assessment	\$4,670	\$0